
SUTTON COLDFIELD TOWN ACADEMY 

2019/20 TERM DATES 
 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS: 
Early May Bank Holiday (VE Day)   Friday 8th May 2019 
 
 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 
FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST DAY 

Monday 9th September 
Monday 28th October 

to 
Friday 1st November 

Friday 20th December  

SPRING TERM 
FIRST DAY HALF TERM LAST DAY 

Monday 6th January 
Monday 17th February 

to 
Friday 21st February 

Friday 3rd April  

SUMMER TERM 
FIRST DAY PROGRAMME ENDS BTEC SUBMISISON DEADLINE 

Monday 20th April Friday 22nd May Friday 26th June 


